APPLE, INC., Petitioner,

v.

COREPHOTONICS LTD. Patent Owner.

Case IPR2018-01133 U.S. Patent 9,538,152 B2

COREPHOTONICS LTD.'S POWER OF ATTORNEY

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.10(b), Patent Owner Corephotonics Ltd., an Israeli company with a principal place of business at 25 HarBarzel Street, Tel Aviv, 6971035 Israel hereby appoints the following practitioners as its attorneys to transact all business in the United States Patent & Trademark Office associated with the above-captioned *inter partes* review of U.S. Patent No. 9,538,152 B2:



Lead Counsel	Back-Up Counsel
Reza Mirzaie	C. Jay Chung
Reg. No. 69,138	Reg. No. 71,007
Russ August & Kabat	Russ August & Kabat
12424 Wilshire Blvd., 12 th Fl.	12424 Wilshire Blvd., 12 th Fl.
Los Angeles, CA 90025	Los Angeles, CA 90025
Phone: (310) 826-7474	Phone: (310) 826-7474
Fax: (310) 826-6991	Fax: (310) 826-6991
rmirzaie@raklaw.com	jchung@raklaw.com

For Corephotonics Ltd.

Signature:

By: Eran Kali

Title: Vice President, Licensing

Date: _19 June 2018____



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE (37 C.F.R. § 42.6(e)(1))

The undersigned hereby certifies that the above document was served on June 19, 2018, by filing this document through the Patent Review Processing System as well as delivering a copy via electronic mail upon the following attorneys of record for the Petitioner:

David W. O'Brien
Andrew S. Ehmke
Hong Shi
HAYNES AND BOONE, LLP
david.obrien.ipr@haynesboone.com
andy.ehmke.ipr@haynesboone.com
hong.shi.ipr@haynesboone.com

Date: June 19, 2018 / Reza Mirzaie /

RUSS AUGUST & KABAT 12424 Wilshire Blvd., 12th Fl. Los Angeles, CA 90025 (310) 826-7474

Reza Mirzaie Reg. No. 69,138 Attorney for Patent Owner

